
Holiday 2024 Delhi Mumbai Bengaluru 

New Year's Day January 1, Monday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Pongal/Makar Sankranti January 15, Monday, 2024 No Yes  Yes 

Republic Day January 26, Friday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Holi March 25, Monday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes  
Good Friday March 29, Friday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Id-ul-Fitr April 11, Thursday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Tamil New Year April 14, Sunday, 2024 Weekend Weekend Weekend 

May day/Maharashtra Day May 1, Wednesday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Independence Day August 15, Thursday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Ganesh Chaturthi September 7, Saturday, 2024 Weekend Weekend Weekend 

Anant Chaturdashi September 17, Tuesday, 2024   Yes    
Gandhi Jayanti October 2, Wednesday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Dusshera October 12, Saturday, 2024 Weekend Weekend Weekend 

Diwali October 31, Thursday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Diwali/Kannada Rajyotsava November 1, Friday, 2024 Yes Yes  Yes 

Christmas Day December 25, Wednesday, 2024 Yes No Yes 

New Year's Eve December 31, Tuesday, 2024 Yes No No 

Total   12 12 12 
 


